

Authorization History

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE – DESCRIPTION</u>
\$973,892.85	8/16/12 (Council) -- Original construction contract
\$97,389.00	8/16/12 (Council) -- 10% Contingency
\$55,000.00	8/16/12 (Total Administrative Authority)
\$91,084.21	Proposed (Council) -- Change Order # 3 – Unforeseen site conditions, weather delays, extended overhead and equipment cost
<hr/>	
\$1,217,366.06	Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE – DESCRIPTION (CO% / CUMULATIVE CO%)</u>
\$973,892.85	8/16/12 -- Original construction contract
\$29,205.99	6/26/13 -- CO # 1 (Contingency) --Water Barriers, Detour Gravel and Fence (3.00% /3.00%)
\$119,743.19	12/01/14 -- CO # 2 (Contingency/Administrative Authority) -- Additional material and design changes, unforeseen conditions (12.30%/15.30%)
\$94,524.03	Proposed -- CO # 3 (Administrative Authority/Additional Authorization) -- Unanticipated site conditions, weather delays, extended overhead and equipment costs (9.70%/25.00%)
<hr/>	
\$1,217,366.06	Total Contract Expenditures
	25.00% Cumulative Change Orders